
MEJORAS TÚ, MEJORA EL MUNDO.

INFORME ADMISIÓN 2017-2 

POSTULANTES

INGRESANTES

MATRICULADOS

ORDINARIO
EXAMEN DE 
ADMISION

BACHILLERATO 
INTERNACIONAL

CONVALIDACION
DEPORTISTA 
DESTACADO

PREFERENCIA 
ACADEMICA

PRIMER 
PUESTO

QUINTO 
SUPERIOR

SEGUNDA 
CARRERA

TERCIO 
SUPERIOR

TRASLADO 
EXTERNO

HOMBRES MUJERES

1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 158 0 84 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 249 99 150 249
2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 12 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 19 10 9 19
3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 26 0 2 0 6 0 0 1 1 4 40 25 15 40
4 ARTES ESCENICAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 12 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 8 17
6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 10 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 18 6 12 18
7 DERECHO 20 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 25 13 12 25
8 ENFERMERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 18 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 25 7 18 25

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 20 1 1 0 18 0 0 1 0 0 41 22 19 41
14 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE INFORMACION Y GESTION 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 1 16
16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 7
17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 7
18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 4
19 MEDICINA HUMANA 46 4 0 0 47 0 0 2 3 11 113 35 78 113
20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 58 2 0 0 24 0 0 0 1 2 87 27 60 87
21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 14 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 25 12 13 25
22 OBSTETRICIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 PSICOLOGIA 33 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 43 9 34 43
24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

TOTAL 452 8 98 0 144 0 0 5 5 26 738 303 435 738

SEXO
TOTAL

EXONERACION DEL EXAMEN DE ADMISION
Nº PROGRAMA

MODALIDAD

TOTAL

ORDINARIO
EXAMEN DE 
ADMISION

BACHILLERATO 
INTERNACIONAL CONVALIDACION 

DEPORTISTA 
DESTACADO

PREFERENCIA 
ACADEMICA

PRIMER 
PUESTO

QUINTO 
SUPERIOR

SEGUNDA 
CARRERA

TERCIO 
SUPERIOR

TRASLADO 
EXTERNO HOMBRES MUJERES

1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 156 0 84 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 247 98 149 247
2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 11 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 18 10 8 18
3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 21 0 2 0 6 0 0 1 1 3 34 20 14 34
4 ARTES ESCENICAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 10 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 9 6 15
6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 10 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 17 6 11 17
7 DERECHO 20 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 25 13 12 25
8 ENFERMERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 14 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 21 7 14 21

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 20 1 1 0 16 0 0 1 0 0 39 22 17 39
14 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE  INFORMACION Y GESTION 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 1 16
16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 7
17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 7
18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 4
19 MEDICINA HUMANA 33 4 0 0 43 0 0 2 3 3 88 31 57 88
20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 52 2 0 0 24 0 0 0 1 2 81 25 56 81
21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 14 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 25 12 13 25
22 OBSTETRICIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 PSICOLOGIA 31 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 40 8 32 40
24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

417 8 98 0 136 0 0 5 5 17 686 290 396 686

EXONERACION DEL EXAMEN DE ADMISION 

TOTAL

Nº PROGRAMA

MODALIDAD

TOTAL
SEXO

TOTAL
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1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 156 0 84 0 3 3 246 97 149 246
2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 8 0 2 0 3 1 14 8 6 14
3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 18 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 27 16 11 27
4 ARTES ESCENICAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 9 0 0 0 5 14 9 5 14
6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 8 1 0 0 1 1 11 3 8 11
7 DERECHO 20 0 0 0 3 1 24 13 11 24
8 ENFERMERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 13 0 0 0 4 1 1 19 7 12 19

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 17 1 1 0 12 1 32 17 15 32
15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE  INFORMACION Y GESTION 9 0 7 0 16 15 1 16
16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 6
17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 2 2 0 0 1 5 3 2 5
18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 MEDICINA HUMANA 27 3 0 0 38 2 3 2 75 28 47 75
20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 44 2 0 0 22 1 2 71 19 52 71
21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 12 0 0 0 7 1 20 10 10 20
22 OBSTETRICIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 PSICOLOGIA 31 0 0 0 8 39 8 31 39
24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

380 9 94 0 111 0 0 7 5 13 619 259 360 619
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